PRICING LIST

PERSONALITY ASSESSMENT INVENTORY

 SIGMA

° ASSESSMENT SYSTEMS INC.

PAl Examination Kit

PAI Test Manual, 2
Edition

PAl Reusable Test Booklets

PAI Answer Sheets

PAIl Profile Sheets
Adult norms

PAI Critical Item Forms

18701

18702

18703

18704

18705A

18715

Hand scoring kit includes PAI test manual, 2 reusable test booklets, 2
administration folios, 25 hand scorable answer sheets, 25 adult profile
sheets, 25 critical item forms.

Technical Manual includes chapters on administration and scoring,
interpretation, test development, norms, reliability, validity, and
structure.

Package of 10. To be used for hand scoring.

Package of 25. For hand scoring.
Package of 25. For hand scoring.

Package of 25. To be used for hand scoring.

Note: Shipping and handling charges apply to orders requiring shipment.

WWW.SIGMAASSESSMENTSYSTEMS.COM

$693.00

$161.00

$93.00

$122.00
$86.00

$74.00

$914.00

$212.00

$122.00
$161.00
$113.00

$97.00

800-265-1285
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