

Personality Assessment Inventory Pricing List

Item	Item No.	Description	US Pricing	CDN Pricing
PAI Examination Kit	18701	Hand scoring kit includes PAI test manual, 2 reusable test booklets, 2 administration folios, 25 hand scorable answer sheets, 25 adult profile sheets, 25 critical item forms.	\$ 693.00	\$ 914.00
PAI Test Manual, 2 nd Edition	18702	Technical Manual includes chapters on administration and scoring, interpretation, test development, norms, reliability, validity, and structure.	\$ 161.00	\$ 212.00
PAI Reusable Test Booklets	18703	Package of 10. To be used for hand scoring.	\$ 93.00	\$ 122.00
PAI Answer Sheets	18704	Package of 25. For hand scoring.	\$ 122.00	\$ 161.00
PAI Profile Sheets Adult norms	18705A	Package of 25. For hand scoring.	\$ 86.00	\$ 113.00
PAI Critical Item Forms	18715	Package of 25. To be used for hand scoring.	\$ 74.00	\$ 97.00

Note: Shipping and handling charges apply to orders requiring shipment.

WWW.SIGMAASSESSMENTSYSTEMS.COM 800-265-1285